COFFEES

Brewed Coffee $4.00
Latte

Cappuccino  $5.00
Red eye

Americano

Hot Chocolate $4.00

Double Espresso
(Extra Espresso Shot)
Iced Coffee

TEAS

120Z 160Z FLAVORS .60

$4.50

$3.75
$3.50

$3.50
$2.00
$4.00

Assorted Herbal Teas $4.00

WATER $2.00

FRESH JUICES $7.50

SPECIALTY DRINKS ER28

The Collective (Latte): Espresso, Milk, Whipped Cream, Vanilla & Chocolate.

Good Vibes: Chocolate and Caramel flavors combined with Coffee, Milk & a
touch of Whipped Cream.

Boss Up (Latte): Shot of Espresso, Steamed Milk & Choeolate Syrup.
Shades of Melanin (Iced/Hot): Espresso, Caramel, Cinnamon & Milk.

BAKED GOODS

Our cafe partners with local Bakers to provide

the freshest baked goods possible.

Caramel
$4.75 Rasberry
$5.25 Hazelnut

Strawberry
$4.50 Vanilla
$4.00 Lavender
$5.00 Pumpkin Spice

Mango
Irish Cream
Mocha
Salted Carmel
Almond

ALTERNATIVE

MILKS .70
(NON DIARY)

Almond
Oat

$5.75 160Z-$6.50






